··· P07008	114985
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000110438580
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/31/0701026011 **35.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	APPRUVED AND FILED SECRETARY OF STU TALLAHASSEE, FLO
Office Use Only	F STATE FLORIDA FLORIDA SUFFICIENCY OF FILING SUFFICIENCY OF FILING
	N.C. C. Couttionse OCT 3 1 2007.

	UTRERA, P.A.	
1840 SOUTHWEST 2	22 Street, 4th Floor	<u> </u>
	<u>45 - (305) 854-6000</u>	
	•	
CORPORATION NAME(S)) & DOCUMENT NUME	BER(S) OFFICE USE ONL
(if known): . HEALTH CARE CHOIC		P07000114985
1. (Corporation Name)		(Document #)
2.		
(Corporation Name)		(Document #)
3. (Corporation Name)		(Document #)
		(Document #)
4.		
(Corporation Name)		(Document #)
	(un time	
Walk-In Pick	-	Certified Copy
Walk-In Pick	c up time C	Certified Copy
Walk-In Pick	I wait Photocopy C	Certified Copy
Walk-In Pick	I wait □ Photocopy □ C AMENI ✓ Amendment	Certified Copy Certificate of Status DMENTS
Walk-In Pick	I wait Photocopy C AMENI ✓ Amendment Resignation of F	Certified Copy Certificate of Status DMENTS R.A., Officer/Director
Walk-In Pick	I wait Photocopy C AMENI ✓ Amendment Resignation of F Change of Regis	Certified Copy Certificate of Status DMENTS R.A., Officer/Director stered Agent
Walk-In Pick	I wait Photocopy C AMENI ✓ Amendment Resignation of F Change of Regis Dissolution/With	Certified Copy Certificate of Status DMENTS R.A., Officer/Director stered Agent
Walk-In Pick	I wait Photocopy C AMENI ✓ Amendment Resignation of R Change of Regis Dissolution/With Merger	Certified Copy Certificate of Status DMENTS R.A., Officer/Director stered Agent hdrawal
Walk-In Pick	I wait Photocopy C AMENI ✓ Amendment Resignation of R Change of Regis Dissolution/With Merger REGISTRATION	Certified Copy Certificate of Status DMENTS R.A., Officer/Director stered Agent hdrawal
Walk-In Pick	I wait Photocopy C AMENI ✓ Amendment Resignation of R Change of Regis Dissolution/With Merger REGISTRATION QUALIFICATION	Certified Copy Certificate of Status DMENTS R.A., Officer/Director stered Agent hdrawal
Walk-In Pick Mail out Will NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	I wait Photocopy C AMENI ✓ Amendment Resignation of R Change of Regis Dissolution/With Merger REGISTRATION QUALIFICATION Foreign	Certified Copy Certificate of Status DMENTS R.A., Officer/Director stered Agent hdrawal
Walk-In Pick Mail out Will NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name	I wait Photocopy C AMENI ✓ Amendment Resignation of R Change of Regis Dissolution/With Merger REGISTRATION QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partners	Certified Copy Certificate of Status DMENTS R.A., Officer/Director stered Agent hdrawal
Walk-In Pick Mail out Will NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	I wait Photocopy C AMENI ✓ Amendment Resignation of R Change of Regis Dissolution/With Merger REGISTRATION QUALIFICATION Foreign	Certified Copy Certificate of Status DMENTS R.A., Officer/Director stered Agent hdrawal

•

- - - -

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

TO

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

HEALTH CARE CHOICES INC.

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this corporation adopts the following articles of amendments to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: The name of this corporation shall be changed to HEALTH CAREER CHOICES INC.

SECOND: The date of the adoption of this amendment is the 29 October 2007.

- **THIRD:** Shareholder action was not required for these Articles because no shares of stock have been issued, this amendment was adopted by the Incorporator.
- **FOURTH:** This amendment shall be effective upon the filing of these Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation with the Secretary of State of Florida.

Signed this 29 October 2007.

ļ

Elsie Sanchez, Incorpo





L A W Y E R S www.amerilawyer®.com 1840 CORAL WAY 4TH FLOOR MIAMI, FL 33134 - (305) 854-6000 - (800) 603-3900 - FACSIMILE (305) 857-3700 MAILING ADDRESS - POST OFFICE BOX 450605, MIAMI, FL 33245-0605